




30 + 2 ∙ (25 - 20) 49 + 3 ∙ 7 - 20

100  рублей



          40 - 8                                     2 ∙ 9

35 + 6    24 : 3

40 - 8     2 ∙ 9



40 – 8 + 6 

40 - (8 + 6)

1 2

12



еесть

Есть скобки Нет скобок

1)

2)

3)

1)

2)

(      )
∙  или  :

∙      или      :

+    или    -
+    или    -



30 – 3 ∙ 6 - 4

30 – 3 ∙ (6 - 4) 30 – 3 ∙ 6 - 4

1) 1)

2) 2)

3) 3)

6 – 4 = 2
3 ∙ 2 = 6
30 – 6 = 24

3 ∙ 6 = 18
30 – 18 = 12
12 – 4 = 8



Оля купила 2 карандаша 
по 6 рублей и ручку за 15 
рублей. Сколько стоит вся 
покупка?



Спасибо!


